

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Special Case No. 388/2024

CNR: WBSP01-016660-2021

Present : Rimpa Roy (JO Code - WB00822)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.8

Dt. 21.03.2025

Out of nine accused persons two accused on CB are present by filing
hazira and seven accused on CB are absent by filing petition.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Due to resolution of the local bar association the case is adjourned.

Fix **01.08.2025** for appearance and supply of copy.

D/c by me.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.